
2024 Hoosier SCCA Super Tour Race Page 1
Entry List The Great Lakes Race of Champions

Group 1 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.4 miles - Lexington, OH
May 17 - 19, 2024 Sanction # 24-ST-61792

Group 1 Classes: T2,T3,T4,STL,STU

Car
No Class Driver/Hometown/Region Memb. # Make Model Color Entry date Sponsor

1 0 T4 Scotty B White - Auburn,WA - Nwst 215974_1 Ford Mustang Blu/wht/Orng 3/12/2024 Knight Transport LLC | Hawk Brakes | Goodyear | Extreme CMT 

2 2 T3 Dinah Weisberg - Webster,ny - FLR 347344 BMW 330CI Blue/Gray 5/16/2024 REDCOM, BERG Racing, Red Line Oil, Hoosier,  

3 4 STL Parker DeLong - Glendale,AZ - AZ 693132 Mazda MX-5 blue gray 5/17/2024  

4 8 STL Austin Hill - Frankfort,OH - OVR 636690 Mazda MX-5 Gray 3/11/2024 Southern Ohio Equipment  Aluma Trailers, Ferris Gloc 

5 9 STL Reid Sweeney - Saint Louis,MO - STL 624522 Mazda MX-5 Blue Black Oran 5/3/2024  

6 10 STL Matteo Azari - Chicago,IL - CHI 700768 Mazda Miata Blue 4/29/2024 Yellow Pad Homes 

7 11 T3 Todd Clarke - Fox Island,WA - Nwst 507173 BMW 330CI Black 4/3/2024 KidderMathews/LGR Racing 

8 12 STL Jonathan Cavell - New York,NY - NYR 655469 Mazda Miata White 4/28/2024 CRP Racing 

9 14 STL Joe Ebben - Mequon,WI - Milw 282239 Mazda MX-5 Blue 5/10/2024  

10 20 STL Corbin Collins - Springfield,MO - OZMT 654505 Mazda MX-5 Grey 3/17/2024 Triple S Properties, PL Motorsports, Triple C Cycle, Redline FInishes, Finley River Towing  

11 21 STL Jon Murchison - Edwards,CO - WDC 490238 Mazda Miata Black/Green 4/30/2024 Blackpoint Cyber / TKG Motorsports 

12 22 STL Max Gee - Bellville,OH - NEO 492743 Honda Prelude White 4/29/2024 Gee Motorsports / Hoosier / Carbotech 

13 25 T3 Bryan Heitman - Kansas City,MO - KCR 657561 Mazda MX-5 Blue/Gray 3/21/2024  

14 27 STL Tom Brown - Muskego,WI - Milw 404862 Mazda Miata Silver/Blue 5/18/2024 Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

15 29 T4 RIchard Mooney - Dane,WI - Milw 329854 Mazda MX-5 Blue/black 5/7/2024 Apex Branding, Milio's Sandwiches, The Silk Purse,  

16 31 T4 Matt Spicuzzi - Waterford Twp,MI - DET 408932 Mazda RX-8 Red 3/18/2024 Huffmaster Racing Hoosier 

17 33 T3 Isaac Beekman - Round Hill,VA - WDC 626279 BMW 330ci Green 4/22/2024  

18 35 T2 John Heinricy - Clarkston,MI - DET 106078 Cadillac CT4 Blackwing Black 4/28/2024 Hoosier/Hawk/Mobil 

19 40 STU John Weisberg - Webster,NY - FLA 212583 BMW Z4 blue/gray/white 5/8/2024 BERG Racing, Red Line oil, REDCOM 

20 41 T3 Nic Hammann - Elkhart Lake,WI - KCR 418547 Nissan 370Z NISMO White 5/3/2024 Carbotech, NISSAN/NISMO 

21 42 STL Sean Duncan - Kalamazoo,MI - DET 312533_4 Honda Civic VX White/Red/Black 3/12/2024 5:01 Motorsports, Hoosier, G-loc Brakes 

22 56 STL Cam Ebben - Appleton,WI - Milw 418750 Mazda MX-5 grey 4/3/2024 Tight Squeeze Racing 

23 62 STU John Schmitt - Sunbury,OH - OVR 235989 Honda Accord Yellow 4/29/2024 Hoosier, Red Line Oil 

24 72 STU Thomas Noble - Minneapolis,MN - LOL 419013 BMW 330i S54M32 Red/ Blk Stripe 5/1/2024 Precision Motorwerks 

25 76 STU Charley Baruth - Jugs Corners,OH - OVR 501482 Mazda MX-5 Orange 4/3/2024 Albany Autoworks and Hawk Performance 

26 79 STL Javier Sanchez - Santo Domingo,DR - FLA 649305 Mazda MX-5 Black/Green 4/30/2024 TKG Motorsports 

27 80 STL Clayton Cavell - Indianapolis,IN - IND 507885 Mazda Miata Neon Orange 3/15/2024 Stuttgart Central, LLC 

28 83 T4 Christian Braunlich - Fort Mill,SC - CCR 537955 Mazda RX-8 Red 4/29/2024 Eckerich Race Engineering/Mazda/Hoosier/Babyface Fabrication/Hawk  

29 88 T3 Ethan Jacobs - Oshkosh,WI - Milw 685944 Mazda MX-5 Black/green 3/12/2024 Jacobs Design Homes 

30 95 STU Bruce Bannister - Novi,MI - DET 413544 Mazda Miata Silver / black 5/8/2024 Advanced Autosports 

31 96 T4 Matthew Miller - Canal Fulton,OH - NEO 240557 Ford Mustang Yellow 4/28/2024 Kryderacing, Goodyear 

32 98 T4 Alex Lozano - Brighton,MI - DET 283962_3 Mazda RX-8 Grey 3/18/2024 Blueforce Healthcare, Hoosier, HR Racing, AMJ Racing 

33 99 T2 Michael Kamalian - Marietta,GA - Atl 444192 Ford Mustang Black 4/11/2024 RevolutionCNC.com Hoosier GLOC 

34 00 T4 Marc Cefalo - Swoyersville,PA - NEP 256244 Mazda MX-5 blue/green 3/23/2024 Planet Miata 

35 01 T2 Scotty B White - Auburn,WA - Nwst 215974_1 Ford Mustang Blu/wht/Orng 3/16/2024 Knight Transport LLC | Hawk Brakes | Goodyear | Extreme CMT 

36 04 STL Camden Risch - Spring,TX - Hous 411422 Mazda MX-5 Black 4/17/2024 F-Bomb Racing / Momo 

37 08 T3 Jason LaManna - Ontario,NY - FLR 220810_4 Honda Civic Si White 5/6/2024 Goodyear 

38 109 T3 Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez - Renton,WA - Nwst 434079 Nissan 370Z Red 3/19/2024 Racer on Rails 

39 114 T3 Anthony Piselli - Maurertown,VA - WDC 547804 Subaru Impreza WRX STIBlue 5/16/2024 Mid Atlantic Speed And Custom 

40 115 STL Will Robinson - Wilson,WY - FLA 673269 Mazda MX-5 Grey 4/8/2024  

41 118 T4 Sergio Zlobin - Houston,TX - Hous 542555 Mazda MX-5 Blue 4/21/2024 Mazda, Hoosier, RPM Motorsports 

42 121 T3 Robert Damler - Zionsville,IN - IND 631234 Ford Mustang Ruby Red 4/10/2024  

43 122 T3 Derek Wagner - Jordon,MN - LOL 374618 BMW 330 Black 4/21/2024 SimsByRacers.com 

44 134 STL Will Lucas - Dahlonega,GA - Atl 710070 Mazda MX-5 Silver / purple 4/25/2024 Dewbuck Consulting, Formidable Racing Development  

45 142 STL Michael Borden - Lisbon,WI - Milw 468473 Mazda MX-5 Blue 4/29/2024 Advanced Autosports / FAST Cooling 

46 158 STL Jack Murchison - Sykesville,MD - WDC 490260 Mazda MX-5 black/green 3/18/2024  

47 171 STL Zachariah Rosenberg - Englewood,NJ - NYR 677883 Mazda Miata White 4/24/2024  

48 188 STL Alain Tranchemontagne - Warwick,RI - NER 643169 Mazda Miata Blue,blk,orange 4/21/2024  

49 190 STU David Fiorelli - Coppell,TX - Tex 511660 Ford Mustang Dark blue 4/15/2024  

50 195 STL Rocco Pasquarella - Boca Raton,FL - FLA 687503 Mazda MX-5 White/Red 5/4/2024 Formidable Racing Development 
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2024 Hoosier SCCA Super Tour Race Page 2
Entry List The Great Lakes Race of Champions

Group 2 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.4 miles - Lexington, OH
May 17 - 19, 2024 Sanction # 24-ST-61792

Group 2 Classes: SRF3

Car
No Class Driver/Hometown/Region Memb. # Make Model Color Entry date Sponsor

1 6 SRF3 Greg Brinkman - Cincinnati,OH - CIN 464843 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 White/Blue 4/25/2024  

2 12 SRF3 Benjamin Brinn - Lafayette,IN - IND 336019_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 White/Orange 3/14/2024 Spyke's KTM/Husqvarna/Alliance Autosport 

3 17 SRF3 Jeremy Swank - Mansfield,OH - OVR 256514 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 white 4/12/2024 Personal Wealth Solutions 

4 19 SRF3 Bobby Sak - Bloomfield Hills,MI - DET 232202 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Silver/Black 3/11/2024 Elite Autosport / Engineered Heat Treat 

5 20 SRF3 David De Bolt - Cumberland,IN - IND 3899_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 blue 5/17/2024  

6 27 SRF3 Morgan Burkhard - Charles Town,WV - WDC 367615 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Red/Black 4/29/2024 Dog Gone Racing/Apple Motorsports/OG Racing/Kids Sea Camp 

7 32 SRF3 Nick Doinoff - North Lima,OH - MVR 290007_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Black 5/7/2024 Dd4hire.com 

8 33 SRF3 Carter Kunkel - Bixby,OK - OKLA 730305 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Silver 5/16/2024 Sabelt, hallett race shop 

9 40 SRF3 Chris Jennerjahn - Hartford City,IN - IND 264694_1 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 RED / YEL / BLK 4/28/2024 Jennerjahn Machine, Inc. 

10 43 SRF3 Peyton Long - Greenbrier,AR - ARK 546845 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Orange 4/22/2024 Hallett Race Shop 

11 44 SRF3 Dave Lancaster - Chardon,OH - NEO 164292 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Red/Silver 3/27/2024 L&L Racing 

12 46 SRF3 Grant Vogel - St. Louis,MO - STL 527264 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Black 4/20/2024 Carrier: Turn to the Experts 

13 47 SRF3 John Vogel - Saint Louis,MO - STL 513487 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 satin black 4/20/2024 Carrier Air Conditioning 

14 58 SRF3 Cliff White - Huntsville,AL - TVR 290226 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Blue/Yellow 5/9/2024 Valvoline, B2, Dog Gone Racing 

15 63 SRF3 Derek Napiantek - Almont,MI - DET 527293 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 blue/white 4/17/2024 D.N.A. Custom homes  

16 65 SRF3 Bart Morris - Bellefontaine,OH - OVR 220285 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Blue 3/15/2024  

17 68 SRF3 James Goughary - Jupiter,FL - FLA 135611 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Silver 4/8/2024 Motion Dynamics 

18 71 SRF3 Mark Greb - Iowa City,IA - Iowa 337842 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Black & White 4/8/2024 Elite Autosport Inc 

19 92 SRF3 Liam Flanagan - Broken Arrow,OK - OKLA 693844 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Yellow 4/22/2024 Hallett Race Shop 

20 94 SRF3 Larry Morris - Bellefontaine,OH - OVR 189534 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Blue 3/23/2024  

21 97 SRF3 Charles Pigeon - Abilene,TX - LnSt 451228 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Red/white/blue 4/11/2024 Tig├⌐ boats 

22 02 SRF3 Jase Petty - Oakland,IL - CILL 697409 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Red 3/20/2024  

23 04 SRF3 Greg Miller - Lancaster,OH - OVR 541010 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Black 4/8/2024 Subway/ Elite Autosports/ ShafferΓ

24 105 SRF3 Tyler Stephens - Bixby,OK - NEOK 664928 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Red/Black 4/2/2024 Hallett Race Shop 

25 119 SRF3 Todd Vanacore - Ormond Beach,FL - CFR 437801 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 red/black 4/11/2024 Vanacore Homes/Comprent Motorsports 

26 133 SRF3 David Anzalone - Glen Head,NY - NYR 435522 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 RED 3/13/2024 ResultsGYMLI  

27 161 SRF3 Ryan Gillenwater - Plymouth,MI - DET 664522 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 White 4/29/2024 Alliance Autosport 

28 171 SRF3 Ben Jacobs - Oshkosh,WI - Milw 677061 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Black/orange 3/12/2024 Jacobs Design Homes, Elite Autospost  

29 198 SRF3 James Libecco - Solon,OH - NEO 292895 Spec Racer Ford Gen3 Orange 3/15/2024  
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2024 Hoosier SCCA Super Tour Race Page 3
Entry List The Great Lakes Race of Champions

Group 3 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.4 miles - Lexington, OH
May 17 - 19, 2024 Sanction # 24-ST-61792

Group 3 Classes: FF,FV,F6

Car
No Class Driver/Hometown/Region Memb. # Make Model Color Entry date Sponsor

1 2 FF James Dietz - Medina,OH - NEO 106828_1 Van Diemen RF03 Silver 3/27/2024 Lake Erie Graphics//Polestar Motorsports 

2 3 FV Mark Farnham - Medina,OH - NEO 200365 Protoform P2 /021 White/Blue/Yell 4/30/2024 KC Racing 

3 8 F6 George Bugg - Toney,AL - TVR 344667 Scorpion Black 4/10/2024 Mitchell Racing Services 

4 12 FV Andrew Whitston - Neenah,WI - Milw 289416 Protoform P2 Red/Wht 5/6/2024 Rocket Motors/LOA Con/Milio's/Apex Branding 

5 14 FV Jon S Adams - Whitmore Lake,MI - WMR 468615 Adams V-2 Yellow 3/19/2024 Noble Engines, TJS Gears, JSM Services 

6 15 FV Brian Farnham - Medina,OH  - NEO 438575 Silver Bullet FR-S Orange 4/28/2024 Quixote/Bugslife/Hoosier/Autowerks/Carbotech/Kearney DD 

7 17 FF Zachary Rivard - Macomb,MI - OVR 291871_5 Van Diemen RF99 Honda Blue/Yellow 5/16/2024 Primus Racing Parts, Carbotech 

8 18 FF Robert Dietz - Auburn Hills,MI - NEO 106828_4 Van Diemen RF02 Honda Black/Green 3/8/2024 Lake Erie Graphics, Honda, Hoosier 

9 19 F6 David Lapham - Commerce Twp,MI - NYR 85667_1 Novakar J10 White/Green 5/9/2024 Hoosier 

10 20 FF Russell J Ruedisueli - Rochester,MI - DET 117985_1 Van Diemen RF99 yellow/silver 4/11/2024  

11 21 FV William Styczynski - Downers Grove,IL - CHI 66869_1 Vortech Purple 3/18/2024 Studio 21 Architects - Peak Performance Engines  

12 22 F6 James Weida - West Lafayette,IN - IND 331314 Scorpion W1 Black 4/25/2024 Weida Apartments, Formula X-1 

13 24 FF Nicholas Sheppard - Gobles,MI - WMR 524481 Swift DB1 Red 4/2/2024 West Michigan Lighting,  Wings Etc,  Moore Electric, G LOC Brakes 

14 26 FV Brandon Abbott - Farmington Hills,MI - DET 315309 Vector AM-1 Red 4/3/2024 Hoosier/Vector Racecars 

15 27 F6 Sven de Vries - Holt,MI - SVR 478932 Novakar J7 Red / White 3/25/2024  

16 38 F6 Steven Jondal - Rushford,MN - LOL 240744_1 Red Devil JS14 Red White Blue 5/8/2024 Jondal machine 

17 46 F6 Eric McRee - Lapeer,MI - DET 474251 NovaRace Blade Orange 4/21/2024 McRee-Law.com, M3 Motorsports, Hoosier 

18 55 F6 Keith Joslyn - Grand Island,NY - WNY 144463 Scorpion Rotax Carbon / Orange 4/1/2024 ASI Signage, Hoosier, Formula X-1, Mitchell Racing, Carbotech, Spirit Motorsports 

19 62 FF Robert Gross - Washington Twp,MI - DET 484119 Piper DL 7 Red 4/16/2024 Averill Racing Stuff 

20 74 FV Stuart Delaney - Plymouth,MI - DET 61294_1 Caracal C-SB Black/Yellow 5/8/2024 Cox-Noble, TJS Gears, Hoosier, LRE, Caracal 

21 77 FV Rick Shields - Bridgeville,PA - STC 324726 VDF Red 5/8/2024  

22 78 F6 Jason Martin - River Grove,IL - CHI 433734 Novakar J10 Red 3/28/2024  

23 81 FF Theodore Burns - Fitchburg,WI - Milw 648829 Piper DF05 Black 4/9/2024 Kellymoss Inc 

24 83 FV Paul McClorey - Howell,MI - WMR 308082 Citation Blue 3/19/2024  

25 84 FV Brian Styczynski - Villa Park,IL - CHI 650534 Citation Green/Blue 3/15/2024 4MULA Enginuity/ Roxanne's Headers 

26 88 FF Calvin Kautz - Geneva,IL - CHI 608914 Piper DF3D / Honda Chrome / Red 5/10/2024 Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 

27 03 FF Greg Peluso - Beaver,PA - STC 321160 Van Diemen RF98 White 5/16/2024 Heritage S&S Co.,Inc 

28 07 F6 Calvin Stewart - Novi,MI - DET 290303_1 Novakar Blade White 3/24/2024 SabbathTruth.com, Hoosier Tires 

29 08 FV Steve Whitston - Georgetown,TX - Milw 631357 Protoform P2 Yellow 3/8/2024 Rocket Motorsports / Hoosier / LOA Construction  
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2024 Hoosier SCCA Super Tour Race Page 4
Entry List The Great Lakes Race of Champions

Group 4 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.4 miles - Lexington, OH
May 17 - 19, 2024 Sanction # 24-ST-61792

Group 4 Classes: SM

Car
No Class Driver/Hometown/Region Memb. # Make Model Color Entry date Sponsor

1 4 SM Alex Bertagnoli - Lakewood,IL - CHI 653396 Mazda Miata Black 4/13/2024 Advanced Autosport, Arai, Sparco, Kart Circuit Autobahn 

2 5 SM Gary Blanarik - Baden,PA - OVR 276284 Mazda Miata Green 3/10/2024 Sewickley Car Store/Hoosier/Kessler Engineering/Kearney Driver Development/Carbotech/Miata Antics 

3 9 SM Nick Leverone - Mendon,MA - NER 200602 Mazda Miata Blue/Black/Oran 4/27/2024 Flatout Motorsports, Inc. 

4 10 SM Matteo Azari - Chicago,IL - CHI 700768 Mazda Miata Blue 4/29/2024 Yellow Pad Homes 

5 11 SM Will Dodd - Amherst,OH - OVR 423763 Mazda Miata Red 4/1/2024 Flat Out Graphics 

6 12 SM Jonathan Cavell - New York,NY - NYR 655469 Mazda Miata White 4/28/2024 CRP Racing 

7 16 SM Jonathan Davis - Wadsworth,OH - NEO 466970 Mazda Miata Black 3/11/2024 Rossini Racing Products, G-LOC Brakes 

8 19 SM Vaughn Mishko - Sylvan Lake,MI - LOL 727357 Mazda Miata Blue 4/22/2024  

9 21 SM Aryton Grim - Hilliard,OH - OVR 694708 Mazda Miata Camo 3/10/2024 CRP RACING/COVERLINK INSURANCE 

10 22 SM Chris Efremidis - West Bloomfield,MI - DET 521800 Mazda Miata Blue 4/19/2024 V2 Motorsports/Sense of Schnell 

11 24 SM Alexander Doss - Commerce,MI - DET 465460 Mazda Miata Gray 3/28/2024 Matt Bush Motorsports Garage; Dan's Mobile Tire Service 

12 27 SM Tom Brown - Muskego,WI - Milw 404862 Mazda Miata Silver/Blue 3/11/2024 Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

13 28 SM Chris Haldeman - McKinney,TX - Tex 412747 Mazda Miata Pink/black 5/16/2024 Xfactor Racing 

14 34 SM Chris Ciufo - Livonia,NY - FLR 148770_5 Mazda Miata Black 5/9/2024 Emerson Oil 

15 48 SM Justin Hille - Waterford,MI - DET 452648 Mazda Miata Blue 4/21/2024 V2 Motorsports / Hilltrux Tank Lines / Roush 

16 51 SM David Moreno - White Lake,MI - DET 647383 Mazda Miata Green 3/11/2024 Pitt Crew Racing, Immortan Automotive, Cobalt Racing Brakes, Matt Bush Motorsports Garage, 

17 57 SM Brian Vondran - Youngstown,OH - MVR 262862 Mazda Miata Blue/Silver/Pnk 5/13/2024 Thanks Erin! 

18 63 SM Mark Curlee - Montgomery,TX - Tex 544530 Mazda Miata COPPER/BLACK 4/23/2024 x-Factor Racing, Tommy's Paint & Body 

19 69 SM Cooper Lilly - Henderson,KY  - SIR 447049 Mazda Miata Red 3/27/2024 SIGNdeSIGN, Purcell Tire & Dailey's Surplus 

20 71 SM Brad Williams - Harrisonburg,VA - WDC 660728 Mazda Miata Black 5/7/2024 Peak Environmental 

21 73 SM Bob MacDonald - Hinckley,OH - NEO 137865_1 Mazda Miata Red/Yellow 4/22/2024 Impact Communications, Kryderacing, Carbotech 

22 77 SM Robert Kucera - Independence,OH - NEO 500942 Mazda Miata Blue 3/13/2024 Carbotech, Rossini Racing Products, Mom & Dad  

23 80 SM Clayton Cavell - Indianapolis,IN - IND 507885 Mazda Miata Neon Orange 3/15/2024 Stuttgart Central, LLC 

24 88 SM Seth Rowley - Kawkawlin,MI - SVR 412473 Mazda Miata Blue 4/18/2024 Great Lakes Motorsports/Rowleys/Service Pro/ HAWK  

25 89 SM John Jodoin - Lake Barrington,IL - CHI 647074 Mazda Miata Blue/Black/Oran 5/9/2024 Race Caddy 

26 90 SM Dexter Czuba - Hollis,NH  - NER 469621 Mazda Miata Blue/Black/Oran 4/20/2024  

27 95 SM Bruce Bannister - Novi,MI - DET 413544 Mazda Miata Silver / black 5/8/2024 Advanced Autosports 

28 98 SM Charlie Campbell - Corry,PA - MBR 285427 Mazda Miata purple/svr/blk 4/21/2024 Campbell Trucking/Carbotech 

29 02 SM Sean Varwig - Lake Zurich,IL - CHI 646434 Mazda Miata White 4/26/2024 Javelin Motorsports 

30 03 SM Chase McIntyre - Akron,OH - NEO 645171 Mazda Miata Blue 4/23/2024 Kryderacing 

31 07 SM Tyler Brown - Muskego,WI - Milw 460133 Mazda Miata Blue/Silver 3/11/2024 Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

32 09 SM Daniel Mount - Ann Arbor,MI - DET 444225 Mazda Miata black 3/10/2024  

33 111 SM Matthew Novak - Bartlett,IL - CHI 651709 Mazda Miata Blue 5/1/2024  

34 121 SM Jon Murchison - Edwards,CO - WDC 490238 Mazda Miata Black/Green 4/30/2024 Blackpoint Cyber / TKG Motorsports 

35 143 SM Stuart Mcaleer - Glasgow,NY - NYR 524329 Mazda Miata Black 5/10/2024 Flatout Motorsports,  

36 144 SM Brandon Collins - River Forest,IL - CHI 510838 Mazda Miata Sliver 5/6/2024  

37 151 SM Taylor Ferranti - Cypress,TX - Hous 372933 Mazda Miata Black 4/19/2024 X-Factor Racing, G-Loc Brakes, A-Gas 

38 152 SM Connor Thomas - Loveland,CO - Colo 652671 Mazda Miata Black 4/23/2024 Planet miata, RoofWorx, go4it 

39 171 SM Zachariah Rosenberg - Englewood,NJ - NYR 677883 Mazda Miata White 4/24/2024  

40 176 SM Matthew Dirks - Johnstown,CO - Colo 608138 Mazda Miata White 5/1/2024 Dirks Motorsports / Flatout Motorsports 

41 177 SM Travis Wiley - Mooresville,NC - Tex 615414 Mazda Miata Purple/Gray 4/14/2024 X-factor Racing, Hoosier, G-Loc 

42 188 SM Alain Tranchemontagne - Warwick,RI - NER 643169 Mazda Miata Blue,blk,orange 4/21/2024  
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2024 Hoosier SCCA Super Tour Race Page 5
Entry List The Great Lakes Race of Champions

Group 5 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.4 miles - Lexington, OH
May 17 - 19, 2024 Sanction # 24-ST-61792

Group 5 Classes: FE2,P1,P2

Car
No Class Driver/Hometown/Region Memb. # Make Model Color Entry date Sponsor

1 4 FE2 Jason Conzo - Great River,NY - NER 650341 FE2 Mazda Black Gold 5/7/2024 Motion Dynamics 

2 7 P2 Mike Reupert - Hubertus,WI - Milw 141856_1 Stohr WF-1 Yellow 4/4/2024 Sunshine Metals, Hoosier Radials 

3 9 FE2 Gabe Fehribach - Ferdinand,IN - SIR 555455 FE2 Mazda Purple 4/30/2024 Alliance Autosport 

4 12 FE2 Stephen Zamborsky - Orefield,PA - PHL 215205 FE2 Mazda White 4/6/2024 Zamborsky & Zamborsky, LLC 

5 16 FE2 Eric Wisniewski - Mason,MI - DET 671140 FE2 Mazda Black 5/2/2024 RE/MAX Commercial 

6 18 P1 David Locke - Lafayette,IN - IND 412582 Stohr WF-1 Blue/White 3/8/2024 Stuart & Branigin LLP 

7 21 FE2 Blake Pigeon - Austin,TX - Tex 649330 FE2 Mazda Black/Sky Blue 5/10/2024 Tige Boats/ATX Boats 

8 25 P2 Vaughan Scott - Royal Oak,MI - DET 280052 Hidari Firefly White/Org/Blue 3/17/2024 Sliver 25M/4M Industries/PUB Racing 

9 27 FE2 Dean Oppermann - Minooka,IL - CHI 128453 FE2 Mazda Blue/Black 4/23/2024 The Right Formula Racing (TRF racing) 

10 31 P2 Jack Baruth - Mansfield,OH - OVR 333627 Radical Pro 6 lime green 4/24/2024  

11 33 FE2 Sam Harrington - Finksburg,MD  - WDC 270961 FE2 Mazda Black 3/18/2024 Harper Home Services of Michigan 

12 47 FE2 Darryl Wills - League City,TX - Hous 289743 FE2 Mazda Blue 4/8/2024 Hillenburg Motorsports 

13 48 FE2 Chris Jennerjahn - Hartford City,IN - IND 264694_1 FE2 Mazda Red 4/28/2024 Jennerjahn Machine / Alliance Autosport 

14 51 FE2 Sebastian Mateo Naranjo - Edwards,IL - CILL 646088 FE2 Mazda 3/14/2024 Ares Elite Vision, Mateo Naranjo Racing 

15 53 FE2 Doug Campbell - Niles,MI - SBR 388835 FE2 Mazda Blue White 4/16/2024 Campbell Ford Niles MI 

16 65 P2 William B Niemeyer Jr - Loveland,OH - CIN 129350_1 Sorcerer White/Blue 5/10/2024 Superior Equipment 

17 67 FE2 Jonathan Weisheit - Baltimore,MD - WDC 353450 FE2 Mazda Orange&black 5/7/2024 JK Technologies, LLC., Alliance Autosport 

18 71 FE2 Adam Jennerjahn - Valencia,CA - IND 264694_3 FE2 Mazda White 4/28/2024  

19 77 FE2 Dexter Czuba - Hollis,NH  - NER 469621 FE2 Mazda White 4/20/2024  

20 94 P1 Darryl Shoff - Reading,PA - PHL 261435 Elan DP02 Blue/Silver 5/5/2024 RAACE 

21 97 P2 Richard Colburn - Northbrook,IL - CIN 3094 Nostendo 1 yellow/ black 4/10/2024 Sunshine Metals 

22 98 FE2 James Libecco - Solon,OH - NEO 292895 FE2 Mazda Black 3/15/2024 Alliance Autosport/Allied Dermatology 

23 08 FE2 Steve Whitston - Georgetown,TX - Milw 631357 FE2 Mazda White / Red 3/8/2024 Alliance Autosport/ LOA Construction  

24 114 P2 Gary Peck - Poplar Grove,IL - BVR 415412 Stohr WF-1 red/wht/blue 5/6/2024 Lask exterior solutions 

25 119 P1 Todd Vanacore - Ormond Beach,FL - CFR 437801 Elan DP02 Green/Black 4/11/2024 Comprent/Halifax Plantation 
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2024 Hoosier SCCA Super Tour Race Page 6
Entry List The Great Lakes Race of Champions

Group 6 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.4 miles - Lexington, OH
May 17 - 19, 2024 Sanction # 24-ST-61792
Group 6 Classes: GTL,EP,FP,HP,B-Spec

Car
No Class Driver/Hometown/Region Memb. # Make Model Color Entry date Sponsor

1 2 GTL Graham Fuller - Summit Point,WV - WDC 464790 Toyota Tercell Blue 3/14/2024 Toyota TRD Goodyear Carbotech Ostar Motorsports  

2 3 FP Doug Weaver - Chatham,ON - DET 447438 Mazda Miata blue&green 4/20/2024 Jesse Prather,Hoosier,Mazda,Carbotech and Summit Racing  

3 7 B-Spec Matt Wolfe - Canton,MI - DET 421678 Mazda 2 Silver/Teal 3/26/2024 Team Effort Motorsports 

4 8 HP Steve Sargis - Hartford,WI - BVR 66290 Triumph Spitfire Black 5/7/2024 Carbotech 

5 9 FP Charlie Campbell - Corry,PA - MBR 285427 Mazda Miata white 4/21/2024 Campbell Brothers Racing/Jesse Prather Mtrspts/ Hoosier/Carbotech Brakes      

6 11 HP Frank Schwartz - Davisburg,MI - DET 164153_1 Mini Cooper Blue 4/4/2024 Appacachian Race Tire 

7 12 HP Brayden Connolly - Columbus,OH - OVR 280617_3 Fiat X 1/9 Blue 4/29/2024 Midwest-Bayless Italian Auto 

8 13 GTL Kenneth Gassin - Centerburg,OH - OVR 508377 Toyota Tercel White 3/26/2024 TRD, Odyssey Battery, Axiomotive  

9 18 FP Thomas Gaydos - Aurora,OH - NEO 682768 Honda CRX black 3/14/2024  

10 19 B-Spec Joseph Gersch - Conroe,TX - Hous 185486 Toyota Yaris White/Red/Blue 4/28/2024 Phillips Race Prep 

11 20 B-Spec Trenton Kramer - Perrysburg,OH - OVR 681193 Mini Cooper White 5/8/2024 Grass Paddock Motorsport 

12 22 EP Lance Loughman - Bath,MI - WMR 247389 Datsun 240z Yellow 3/17/2024 5:01 Motorsports, G-LOC Brakes 

13 28 FP David Strittmatter - Akron,OH - NEO 142188 Acura Integra Yellow 3/15/2024  

14 31 B-Spec Justin Ingram-Paci - Twinsburg,OH - NEO 639317 Mini Cooper black 4/7/2024 Grass Paddock Motorsports, Curry Motorsports 

15 32 GTL Michael Lewis - Poway,CA - SanD 113617 Mazda RX-7 blue 3/12/2024 Goodyear 

16 33 EP David Savage - Alto,MI  - WMR 460511 Honda Prelude SI Red 3/19/2024 KoteQuip 

17 36 B-Spec Matt Downing - Canal Winchester,OH - OVR 259802_1 Honda Fit Red/White/Blue 3/8/2024 www.CERA.net & misFIT Racing 

18 43 B-Spec John Phillips - Sealy,TX - Hous 102149_1 Toyota Yaris S RED WHITE BLUE 4/22/2024 Phillipsraceprep,,G-LOC ,CARS   

19 46 B-Spec Eric Yagel - Brownsburg,IN - Hous 441225 Honda Fit Red 4/11/2024 Yagel Exchange, SYD Handmade, MSR Houston, Fast Cornering Technologies 

20 47 FP David Bednarz - Dexter,MI - DET 342032 Mazda Miata Silver 5/9/2024 Dynomax Exhaust / Ohlins USA 

21 52 FP Mason Workman - Canal Winchester,OH - OVR 223903 Mazda Miata black 3/13/2024 Hoosier / Planet Miata / Mazda / Carbotech 

22 61 EP Heikki Silegren - Stouffville,ON - CHA 444304 Datsun 240Z Blue 3/24/2024 gatecrest.com/svtek.com/Nissan/Hoosier/Carbotech 

23 63 GTL Bryan Floyd - Eaton Rapids,MI - CIN 188186 Volkswagen Jetta Black 4/4/2024  

24 64 FP Larry Funk - Oberlin,OH - NEO 52726 Honda CRX si White 4/8/2024 Business Advisory Services 

25 73 FP Kevin Ruck - Marysville,OH - OVR 273275 Acura Integra Orange 5/6/2024 Hoosier/AEM Electronics/MCS 

26 74 B-Spec Alexander Harding - Macomb,MI - DET 698619 Mini Cooper Black 4/13/2024 GPM, G-LOC Brakes, MINIUSA 

27 77 EP Jason Albright - Brookville,OH - WOR 355034 Mazda RX-7 White 4/21/2024 Design Fuel Graphics,  

28 84 B-Spec Don Hager - Lebanon,PA - SUS 399824 Mini Cooper White/Yellow 4/21/2024 Grass Paddock - Lee Davis Law 

29 88 GTL Michael Helm - West Milton,OH - WOR 385466 Toyota Tercel Yellow 5/1/2024 Jegs/Axiomotive/TRD/Goodyear 

30 89 B-Spec Tom Hopson - Powell,OH - OVR 440820 Honda Fit Black 3/10/2024 MisFIT Racing 

31 93 EP Danny Padden - Triadelphia,WV - NOV 677657 Mazda RX-7 Blue 4/15/2024  

32 98 B-Spec Daniel Conway - Ruther Glen,VA - WDC 449675 Mini Cooper Green 3/15/2024 RAT Sport / Brondon Foot & Ankle / Empire Pizza 

33 99 B-Spec Rob Piekarczyk - Brunswick,OH - NEO 268801 Honda Fit White/Red 3/11/2024 Goodyear Tire, Carbotech, Kryderacing, Ohio Technical College 

34 00 B-Spec Chris Daughtery - McCordsville,IN - IND 459061 Toyota Yaris White 3/20/2024 Toyota TRD  

35 04 HP Vincent LaManna - Ontario,NY - FLR 220810_1 Volkswagen Rabbit Red/Black 5/1/2024 Hoosier Tire/Key Systems 

36 06 GTL Isaac Preston - Northbrook,IL - CHI 408120 Toyota Tercel white 4/1/2024 metrolinedirect.com 

37 07 B-Spec George Badger - Pendleton,IN - IND 516843 Mini Cooper Red 3/20/2024 MiniUSA.com, Hankook 

38 08 B-Spec Ryan Moran - Lyndhurst ,VA - WDC 401189 Mini Cooper Red/Black 5/10/2024 Kopp motorsports/AR Racing/Road Keeper 

39 103 B-Spec Tristan Herbert - Potomac Falls,VA - WDC 383328 Mini Cooper Red 4/9/2024 RATSport 

40 104 B-Spec Christopher Jackson - Westfield,IN - IND 438000 Mini Cooper Maroon 5/8/2024  

41 122 HP Matt Brannon - Columbus,OH - OVR 280617_1 Fiat X 1/9 Blue 4/15/2024 Midwest-Bayless Italian Auto 

42 133 HP Robert Bax - Cincinnati,OH - CIN 207365 Mini Cooper B.R. Green 4/2/2024 MINI USA, GoodYear, CarboTech 

43 136 B-Spec Joe McClughan - Marion,TX - Hous 269184 Mazda 2 Blue/Yellow 4/23/2024  Dynotronics 

44 146 B-Spec Chris Taylor - Elroy,TX - STxB 321393 Mazda 2 Green/Yellow 3/27/2024 Corksport, Goodyear, G-Loc, Mazda, Mom 

45 152 B-Spec Andrew Nelson - Dunnville,ON - WNY 493568 Mini Cooper White/Blue/Red 4/16/2024 Toybox Racing, LTS Millwork, Goodyear, Carbotech, Summit Racing 

46 177 GTL Eric Vickerman - Howell,MI - DET 244425_1 Mazda MX-3 White/Black 4/14/2024 Goodyear, Midwest Motorsports 

47 188 GTL Daniel Wold - Chelsea,MI - DET 516133 Nissan 200SX Blue 4/2/2024  
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Group 7 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.4 miles - Lexington, OH
May 17 - 19, 2024 Sanction # 24-ST-61792

Group 7 Classes: SMX

Car
No Class Driver/Hometown/Region Memb. # Make Model Color Entry date Sponsor

1 1 SMX Bailey Cruse - Maramarua,NZ - FLA 710913 Mazda MX-5 White & Orange 5/6/2024 TKG Motorsports 

2 4 SMX Parker DeLong - Glendale,AZ - AZ 693132 Mazda MX-5 blue gray 5/17/2024  

3 6 SMX Marcello Paniccia - Aurora,ON - NYR 690862 Mazda MX-5 Black and orang 4/20/2024 Emzone | Zone Mechanical Inc 

4 8 SMX Austin Hill - Frankfort,OH - OVR 636690 Mazda MX-5 Gray 3/11/2024 Southern Ohio Equipment  Aluma Trailers, Ferris Gloc 

5 9 SMX Reid Sweeney - Saint Louis,MO - STL 624522 Mazda MX-5 Blue Black Oran 5/3/2024  

6 11 SMX Matthew Novak - Bartlett,IL - CHI 651709 Mazda MX-5 dark blue 5/1/2024 ADVANCED AUTOSPORTS 

7 13 SMX Chase McIntyre - Akron,OH - NEO 645171 Mazda MX-5 Red 4/23/2024 Kryderacing 

8 14 SMX Joe Ebben - Mequon,WI - Milw 282239 Mazda MX-5 Blue 5/10/2024  

9 15 SMX Justin Mason - Kansas City,MO - KCR 621530 Mazda MX-5 Red Black 4/30/2024 515 Motorsport 

10 18 SMX Justin Adakonis - Ridgefield,CT - NER 709158 Mazda MX-5 Green/Black 3/18/2024 TKG Motorsports 

11 20 SMX Corbin Collins - Springfield,MO - OZMT 654505 Mazda MX-5 Grey 3/17/2024 Triple S Properties, PL Motorsports, Triple C Cycle, Redline FInishes, Finley River Towing  

12 24 SMX Camden Gruber - Winchester,VA - WDC 624466 Mazda MX-5 Blue/Green 4/1/2024 Planet Miata / RP Performance / CGR 

13 25 SMX Bryan Heitman - Kansas City,MO - KCR 657561 Mazda MX-5 Blue/Gray 3/21/2024 515 Motorsport 

14 27 SMX Helio Meza - Spring,TX - Hous 720896 Mazda MX-5 Black 5/6/2024  

15 32 SMX Kamden Hibbitt - Galena,OH - OVR 718794 Mazda MX-5 Black 3/12/2024 Mazda Motorsports  

16 44 SMX Josh Hansen - Burlington,WI - Milw 553296 Mazda MX-5 Blue 5/6/2024 Advanced Autosports 

17 55 SMX Aryton Grim - Hilliard,OH - OVR 694708 Mazda MX-5 Camo 3/10/2024 CRP Racing, Coverlink Insurance, Peach Cobbler Factory, X-Factor Racing, GoGo Squeez, Wright Graphic 

18 56 SMX Cam Ebben - Appleton,WI - Milw 418750 Mazda MX-5 grey 4/3/2024 Tight Squeeze Racing 

19 57 SMX David Pintaric - Canfield,OH - MVR 329254 Mazda MX-5 Red 3/17/2024 Kryderacing/X-Factor Racing 

20 60 SMX Aiden Coleman - Glenwood,MD - WDC 697998 Mazda MX-5 Gray/Green 5/6/2024 Ai-Integration 

21 65 SMX James Ebben - Appleton,WI - Milw 276005 Mazda MX-5 black 5/10/2024 EbbenBuilt/Mazda 

22 74 SMX David Ciufo - Livonia,NY - FLR 148770_1 Mazda MX-5 Black/Blue/Red 3/14/2024 Emerson Oil Co 

23 77 SMX Nico Bratz - Nashotah,WI - Milw 610792 Mazda MX-5 gray 4/16/2024  

24 79 SMX Javier Sanchez - Santo Domingo,DR - FLA 649305 Mazda MX-5 Black/Green 4/30/2024 TKG Motorsports 

25 04 SMX Camden Risch - Spring,TX - Hous 411422 Mazda MX-5 Black 4/17/2024 F-Bomb Racing / Momo 

26 115 SMX Will Robinson - Wilson,WY - FLA 673269 Mazda MX-5 Grey 4/8/2024  

27 134 SMX Will Lucas - Dahlonega,GA - Atl 710070 Mazda MX-5 Silver / purple 4/25/2024 Dewbuck Consulting, Formidable Racing Development  

28 142 SMX Michael Borden - Lisbon,WI - Milw 468473 Mazda MX-5 Blue 4/29/2024 Advanced Autosports / FAST Cooling 

29 158 SMX Jack Murchison - Sykesville,MD - WDC 490260 Mazda MX-5 black/green 3/18/2024  

30 195 SMX Rocco Pasquarella - Boca Raton,FL - FLA 687503 Mazda MX-5 White/Red 5/4/2024 Formidable Racing Development 

31 199 SMX Ethan Jacobs - Oshkosh,WI - Milw 685944 Mazda MX-5 Green 3/12/2024 Jacobs Design Homes, Mazda, Holiday Mazda, HRX 
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Group 8 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.4 miles - Lexington, OH
May 17 - 19, 2024 Sanction # 24-ST-61792

Group 8 Classes: GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1,GTX

Car
No Class Driver/Hometown/Region Memb. # Make Model Color Entry date Sponsor

1 3 GT1 Michael McAleenan - Tacoma,WA - Nwst 484934 Lamborghini Huracan gt3 evoGreen/grey/blak 3/12/2024 Smith Alling PS, Lowe Group Racing, Kidder Mathews 

2 4 GT2 Ann Doherty - Daniel Island,SC - SCR 651603 Porsche 991.2 White 5/2/2024  

3 7 T1 Clark Nunes - San Jose,CA - SFR 496417 Chevrolet Camaro Blk/Grey/Green 4/2/2024 Premier Homes/Fastrack Investments Inc 

4 8 T1 Don Van Nortwick - Las Vegas,NV - SFR 457397 Ford S 550 Mustang White/Blk/Red 3/26/2024 AV8 Supercars/RMC Motorsports 

5 12 GT3 Armen Megregian - Naples,FL - CFR 65479 Mazda Miata Grey/Black 4/19/2024 Mazda: Goodyear: Hawk 

6 14 AS James Jost - New Ringgold,PA - PHL 427812 Ford Mustang Blue 5/8/2024 Jost Iron Works, Yanek Custom Guns 

7 15 GT2 Jack Stanford - Commerce ,GA - Atl 512644 Ford Mustang TA2 Gray / White 5/6/2024 Gran Turismo East, Buyavette.net 

8 17 GT2 Gian Buffomante - Naperville,IL  - CHI 685924 Ford Mustang TA2 Red 3/20/2024 BRE/Wilwood/Hoosier Tire 

9 21 AS Gregory Eaton - Woodbridge,VA - WDC 306463 Ford Mustang Blue 5/4/2024 Eaton Racing and Development 

10 23 T1 Hugh Stewart - Milford,CT - NER 342745 BMW M3 White/red 3/29/2024 Hi Speed Motorsports, Redline Oil, Hoosier tires, Konig wheels 

11 32 GT3 Michael Lewis - Poway,CA - SanD 113617 Mazda RX-7 blue 3/12/2024 Goodyear 

12 33 GT2 William Moore - Chagrin Falls,OH - NEO 240488_1 Chevrolet Camaro Red/Black/White 4/29/2024 Swift, Msports, Mom, Hoosier, Hawk 

13 34 GT2 Patrick Paul - Kennesaw,GA - Atl 646334 Ford Mustang TA2 White/Blue 5/6/2024  

14 39 T1 Bill Baten - Carmel,IN - IND 251504_1 Chevrolet Camaro Black 5/10/2024 Van Winkle Baten; Priority; Hoosier 

15 42 T1 Brian Goodman - Fairfield,CT  - NER 691542 BMW M3 Blue 4/5/2024 HiSpeed Motorsports, Konig Wheels 

16 46 GT3 Dave Dobry - Plymouth,MI - DET 110908 Eagle Talon White 5/10/2024 Dryer Vent Wizard 

17 50 GT2 Tom Patton - Fairfield Twp,OH - CIN 62167 Sunbeam Tiger White 3/16/2024 Hoosier Tires/Felice Engines/Carbotech 

18 54 AS Phillip Smith - New Albany,OH - OVR 290992_1 Ford Mustang Silver 5/7/2024 PRS Racing Kassel Mechanical 

19 57 GT1 David Pintaric - Canfield,OH - MVR 329254 Ford Mustang red/white/blue 3/17/2024 Kryderacing/Ave Motorsports/Goodyear 

20 59 GTX Dan Speer - Spring Grove,IL - CHI 687589 Chevrolet Camaro blue, white 3/26/2024 JBM Technologies 

21 60 GT2 Thad Berger - Redmond,WA - Nwst 674181 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup Black/Grey 5/2/2024 Racer on Rails 

22 63 AS Phil Brabec - New Lenox,IL - CHI 513 Pontiac Firebird White/Blue 4/17/2024 Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 

23 69 GT2 Aaron Quine - Wadsworth,OH - NEO 308290 Chevrolet Camaro TA2 Red/Blue 5/3/2024 Summit Racing, Hawk, Hoosier, Quarter Master 

24 72 GT1 Michael Lewis - Poway,CA - SanD 113617 Jaguar XKR blk/org 3/12/2024 Goodyear 

25 79 GT3 Paul Young - Commerce Twp,MI - DET 110624 Ford Probe Blue/White 5/10/2024 Young Racing/ Hoosier Tire 

26 81 GT2 Simon Asselin - Sammamish,WA - Nwst 607605 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup black red white 4/9/2024 Racer on Rails 

27 82 GT2 Ray Mason - Blacklick,OH - OVR 249353 Ford Mustang White 5/8/2024 Alliance Autosport 

28 91 GT3 Ken Nelson - Novi,MI - DET 131726 Nissan 200SX Red 5/8/2024  

29 92 AS James Stevens - Swansea,IL - STL 277737 Chevrolet Camaro Blue 5/10/2024  

30 07 GT1 Ryan McManus - Seville ,OH - NEO 289877 Chevrolet Corvette Orange 4/12/2024 The McManus Agency 

31 127 T1 Jonathan Vasquez - Port Washington,NY - NYR 342746 BMW M3 Gray 4/9/2024 JVR performance  

32 132 GT2 Barry Boes - Ooltewah,TN - LnSt 544961 Ford Mustang Blue 4/8/2024 Accio Data 
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Group 9 Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.4 miles - Lexington, OH
May 17 - 19, 2024 Sanction # 24-ST-61792

Group 9 Classes: FA,FC,FX

Car
No Class Driver/Hometown/Region Memb. # Make Model Color Entry date Sponsor

1 5 FA Carlos Franca - Ortonville,MI - DET 223775 Swift 014 Silver/black 4/10/2024 Rio brazilian street food 

2 12 FA Reilly Harris - Ashland,OH  - NEO 474020 Van Diemen DP04 White 5/3/2024 Mantac LLC 

3 15 FC Brandon Dixon - Tuscaloosa,AL - ALA 364251 Citation F2000 White/Black 5/10/2024 Hoosier, Citation Engineering 

4 17 FC John Burton LaRue - Muncie,IN - IND 213846 Citation Snipe FZ RED 3/13/2024 CarbonTech, Elder Law 

5 33 FC JT Novosielski - Richfield,OH - NEO 659809 RFR F2000 Red 5/3/2024  

6 34 FA John Wilhelmi - Columbus,IN - OVR 643984 Firman Black/Orange 5/3/2024 Papa johns 

7 65 FC Michael Varacins - Burlington,WI - CHI 223366 Van Diemen F2000 White 3/14/2024 Pepperball / First Strike / Hoosier 

8 72 FC Jeremy Swank - Mansfield,OH - OVR 256514 Van Diemen RF-05 Black 4/12/2024 Personal Wealth Solutions 

9 79 FA C Ahsen Yelkin - Canfield,OH - STC 93996_1 Swift 014 blue 5/17/2024 Everclear 

10 88 FC Timothy Minor - Fredericksburg,VA - BRR 151410 Citation Red White & Blu 3/15/2024 Automotive Specialist Center,Hoosier Tire,Bungalow Lake House 

11 08 FA Nicho Vardis - Sylvan Lake,MI - DET 423379 JDR F1000 Black 5/4/2024  Nicho Design 

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55


